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ACCIAI MATTEO
AFFATATO GIUSEPPE
AGUZZI CARLA
ALGIERI GIANCARLO
AMADASI LORENZA
ANGELINI FULVIO
ARGENTO GIUSEPPE
AVANZI FABIO
BACCOLINI FAUSTO

. BAIANO ANTONIO

. BALDI ENRICO

. BALDISSERRI EGIDIO

. BARBANTI GABRIELE

. BARBERINI PAOLO

. BELLANTONE MILENA
. BELLINZONA PATRIZIA
. BESAGNI SIMONE GIOVANNI M.
. BIANCHEDI FLAVIO

. BIANCHI TIZIANA

. BOLLANI ROSSANA

. BONADIES IGNAZIO

. BONGIORNO FRANCO

. BONSI MAURIZIO

. BONVICINI ANNAMARIA
. BOSELLI ROBERTA

. BOTTARELLI ROBERTA
. BOTTI GIANNINO

. BROZZI FLAVIA

. BRUNELLI CINZIA

. BRUNI CINZIA

. BUGLI ELISABETTA

. CALABRO' SEBASTIANO
. CALAMELLI CLAUDIA

. CAMINITI STEFANIA

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

CAMPANA STEFANO
CANDELORO BRUNO
CANESTRI CORNELIA
CAPPADONE FRANCESCO
CAPPAI ANTONIO
CARLETTO GIORGELIANA
CARERI VINCENZO
CARIELLO VITO

CARUSO GIUSEPPINA
CASOTTI MARIALFREDA
CATELLANI TIZIANO
CATONE GERARDINA
CAVALLARO GIUSEPPA
CAZZATO MARIA GRAZIA
CECCHINI LORETTA
CENCI GAETANO

CENNI ROSITA

CHIAUZZI GIUSEPPE
CIMATTI RAFFAELLA
CIPRESSI ANNA RITA
COLLINI GABRIELLA
CONTI MARINA
CORBELLI ELENA

CORSO GIACOMO
CORVAGLIA C. DAMIANO
COSCIA BARBARA STEFANIA
COTTIGNOLI DAVIDE
CRISAFULLY GIUSY
CUFFARO GIANLUIGI
CUOGHI ALESSIO
CURIGLIANO LORENZO
CUSIMANO DOMENICO
DALLAGLIO ANNAMARIA
D'AMBROSIO SALVATORE

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.

D'AVINO ANGELA

DAVOLI MARIANGELA

DE FILIPPIS TERESA
DELCHINI VINCENZO
DELLAPINA ROBERTO
DELNEVO GIUSEPPE

DI CECILIA DONATO

DI CECILIA DONATO

DI MARCO LAURA
DONADEI MARIA ANTONELLA
EPIFANIO MARIA
EPIFANIO PIETRO
ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE
ESPOSITO MARIO
ESPOSITO SANDRA
FABBRI CARLA

FABIANO ALESSANDRA
FELLONI ARTURO
FENINNO VITO

FERILLI GIUSEPPE
FERRARI MARCO
FERRETTI LORENZA

FERRI ANGELA

FINELLI ANGELO

FIUZZI SAURA

FONTANESI MICHELE
FORNACIARI GRAZIELLA
FOSCHI LORENA
FRANCESCONI ANTONINO
FRISENDA ALBERTO
GADDI EMANUELA

GALLI MARCO
GALLINA UMBERTO
GALVANI DANIELE



103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.

GARAVINIROCCO
GARGIULO MARINELLA
GATTA MAURIZIO
GEMINIANI RITA
GESUALDI ALESSIO MIMMO
GHIRARDI CRISTINA
GIACOMETTI ROBERTA
GIOVANNINI LORENZA
GIRONI GIOVANNA
GIUNTA MASSIMO
GOVI FILIPPO

GROSSI IDEO

GROSSO PATRIZIA
GUARNIERI ROSSANO
IANNICELLO GENNARO
IAVARONE GIOVANNI
LAGHI ELEONORA
LANZONI FRANCESCO
LICATA MADDALENA
LISCO MARIA PATRIZIA
LO TURCO FRANCESCA PAOLA
LOMBARDI ALDA
LONGO GRAZIANO
LOPAPA TINDARO MARIO
LUCCHI EDERA
LUCERTINI ANGELA
LUSA MILVIA

MAESTRI MARCO
MAGRINELLI ANGELO
MALAGUTI ANDREA
MANDRIOLI I MARINA
MANELLI GIORDANO
MANETTI ROSSELLA
MANIELLO GRAZIANO

137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.

MARANI CRISTINA
MARASSI FEDERICO
MARCHIANI SIMONA
MARGIOTTA GIUSEPPE
MARIANI ANGELICA
MARIOTTI SERGIO
MARRELLA FRANCESCO
MARTINI ELISABETTA
MENZANI CLAUDIA
MERENDI RAFFAELLLA
MINGUZZI MIRCA
MINOLI DORIO
MOCCIA MICHELE
MOLDUCCI STEFANO
MONTAGANO MICAELA
MONTANARI CARLA
MONTANI DANILO
MORI GIOVANNI
MOSCA MARIA LETIZIA
MOSCONI PAOLO
MUCCI GIUSEPPE
ORTOLANI ELISA
PAGANO MASSIMO
PANDINI ELENA MARIA
PANEBIANCO GIUSEPPE
PASINI MARINA
PASSARIELLO ALFONSO
PATERLINI LORIANA
PELLE' LAURA
PELLICELLI GIOVANNA
PELLICONI ANGELA
PERAZZONI MASSIMO
PETILLO GAVINO
PIGNEDOLI GIUSEPPE

171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.

PILATO ANTONINO
PISCOPIELLO GIULIANO
POLI MONICA

POMATI GRAZIA
PORTO DANIELE
POSSIDONI FRANCO
POSTORINO GIOVANBATTISTA
PRATA AGOSTINO
PRATI PATRIZIA
PRATTICO GIUSEPPE
PROCOPIO LUIGI
PROFETA SALVATORE
PUCCINI MARIA ROSA
PUGLISI ROBERTO
RAGGI MORENO
RAVAIOLI CLAUDIO
RENDE MARCELLA
ROSSI SARA
SALVATORI MAURO
SALVETTI | CRISTINA
SANTORO MARIA CARMINA
SAVORANI M.LUISA
SCAIOLI PAOLA
SCHIPANI DOMENICO
SENSOLI CRISTINA
SERVADEI SANDRA
SGORBANI FRANCO
SIGHINOLFI KATIA
SILIMBANI BRIGIDA
SOTTILE DOMENICO
SPENNATO ORSOLA
SPINA PASQUALINA
TAGARELLI GIACOMO
TAGLIONI RITA



205. TAGLINI SILVIA

206. TERMANINI EMILIO
207. TONDI LIDIA

208. TONINI TIZIANO

209. TOSCANO DONATO GENNARO
210. TOTARO GIUSEPPE
211. TRUPIA GASPARE

212. TUOSTO LUCIA

213. TURCHI GRAZIELLA
214. VADRUCCIO GABRIELE
215. VALERIANI ANSELMO
216. VANDI PIERANGELO
217. VANTADORI ANDREA
218. VANTADORI STEFANO
219. VASIRANI FABIO

220. VENTURI PIERO

221. VENZ| SERENA

222. VERDI MARIO

223. VERDUCI ANTONIA
224, VERGALLO MAURIZIO
225. VIETINA SIMONA

226. VIGNALI ROBERTO

227. VOLTA ALESSANDRA
228. ZAGHINI GIOVANNI
229. ZAMPIGA ANNA MARIA
230. ZANA ROBERTO

231. ZANOTTI LAURO

232. ZAVATTA GERMANA
233. ZIMBALATTI GREGORIO
234. ZOLI PAOLO

235. ZOTTI CATIA



